Buy Lumigan Eye Drop Online USA

Buy Lumigan Eye Drop Online Lowest Price


 What LUMIGAN 0.3 mg/ml is and what it is used for?

Lumigan Eye Drop is an antiglaucoma preparation. It belongs to a group of medicines called prostamides.LUMIGAN is used to reduce high pressure in the eye. This medicine may be used on its own or with other drops called beta-blockers which also reduce pressure. Your eye contains a clear, watery liquid that feeds the inside of the eye. Liquid is constantly being drained out of the eye and new liquid is made to replace this. If the liquid cannot drain out quickly enough, the pressure inside the eye builds up. This medicine works by increasing the amount of liquid that is drained. This reduces the pressure inside the eye. If the high pressure is not reduced, it could lead to a disease called glaucoma and eventually damage your sight.

How to use LUMIGAN 0.3 mg/ml?

Always Lumigan Eye Drop use this medicine exactly as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. Check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure.LUMIGAN should only be applied to the eye. The recommended dose is one drop of LUMIGAN in the evening, once daily in each eye that needs treatment.If you use LUMIGAN with another eye medicine, wait at least five minutes between using LUMIGAN and the other eye medicine.Do not use more than once a day as the effectiveness of treatment may be reduced.
Possible side effects

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

Very Lumigan Eye Drop  common side effects

Affecting the eye

  • Longer eyelashes (up to 45% of people)
  • Slight redness (up to 44% of people)
  • Itchiness (up to 14% of people)

Common side effects

  • An allergic reaction in the eye
  • Tired eyes
  • Sensitivity to light
  • Darker skin colour around the eye
  • Darker eyelashes
  • Pain
  • A feeling that something is in your eye
  • Sticky eyes
  • Darker iris colour
  • Difficulty in seeing clearly
  • Irritation
  • Burning
  • Inflamed, red and itchy eyelids
  • Tears
  • Dryness
  • Worsening of vision
  • Blurred vision

How to store LUMIGAN ?

Lumigan Eye Drop  online Keep this medicine out of the sight and reach of children.Do not use this medicine after the expiry date which is stated on the bottle label and the carton after EXP:. The expiry date refers to the last day of that month.You must throw away the bottle, at the latest, four weeks after you first opened it, even if there are still some drops left. This will prevent infections. To help you remember, write down the date you opened it in the space on the box.Do not throw away any medicines via wastewater or household waste. Ask your pharmacist how to throw away medicines you no longer use. Lumigan Eye Drop measures will help to protect the environment.


For More information to visit our Site Medypharma.com


Have any Question or Comment?

Leave a Reply

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *